Winterlaufserie 2013/2014
Gesamtpunktewertung
Name

. Markus Dresel
.Jan SaR

. Jonas Dresel

. Michael Schwien

. Patrick Dresel

. Thomas Behnke

. Uli Bandt

. Axel Entrup

. Matthias Dittmers
. Jens Konke
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. Max Sonneborn
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. Dirk Andersson
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. Carsten Bockelmann
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. Oliver Seifert
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. Timo Kreyer
. Juha Heikila
. Leonie Zembold
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.Jorge Topp

. Christian Nolte

. Michael Finkenstadt
. Barbara Dresel
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. Joseph Doetsch

. Christoph Freudenfeld
. Heike Holm

. Wilhelm Duits

. Dirk Sanger
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. Hartmut Hoéra
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. Wolfgang Matziol
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.Jan Felix Topp
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. Arne Nilas Sobzcak
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. Torben Timmermann
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. Uwe Dresel

. Silvia Nolte

. Jakob Maal}

. Ralph Becker
. Levin Biiskens
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. Hilke Andersson
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. Dana Bresemann
. Matthias Riebisch
. Lennart Hoft
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. Hans-Christian Esch

Stand: 31.12.2013

1.Lauf

394,2
311,0
280,4

304,5

265,7
274,2
174,8
322,5
194,8
244,4
76,7

116,7
195,9

63,8
91,1

92,4
90,0

2.Lauf

395,3
234,4

143,6
88,9

79,2

199
198,1
63
76,4

4.Lauf

396,7
360,5
298,4
328,8
144,4
309,2

306,6

204,7

238,3

313

153,5

248,2

203,6

201,5

199,2

142,9

187,4

322,5

98,2

291,9

248,4

92,4

140,4

227,7

120,5

41,5
28

1185,9
939,9
909,1
887,9
883,6
819,6
817,3
808,3
718,5
707,4
702,2
635,5
509,7
492,6
456,5
451,7
431,8
419,2
460,5
396,4
390,4
390,2
379,9
378,4
374,0
322,5
304,4
302,9
292,5
291,9
272,5
248,4
236,0
229,3
227,7
219,5
211,6
199,0
198,1
196,9
194,4



Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf I

42. Joachim Stamer 194,1 - - - 194,1
43. Leander Biskens 57,8 65,5 68,1 - 191,4
44, Joshua Brandt 187,3 - - - 187,3
45, Lennart Gool3 77,7 108 - - 185,7
46. Stefan Kernstock 178,6 - - - 178,6
47.Volker Bertram - 38,2 116,7 - 154,9
48. Ester Stamer 154,7 - - - 154,7
49. Tjell Foeth 153,7 - - - 153,7
50. Udo Sobczak 152,3 - - - 152,3
51. Claudia Leibrandt 75,5 - - 76,1 151,6
52. Svenja Kernstock 150,4 - - - 150,4
53. Eva-Maria Esch 88,6 - 35,7 25,8 150,1
54. Henning Schréder 143,6 - - - 143,6
55. Stephan + Thore Feit - - - 138,9 138,9
56. Christopher Schiittler - - 137,8 - 137,8
57. Daniel Caschube 87,9 - - 49,2 137,1
58. Jorg Hofer 130,0 - - - 130,0
59. Finn Morten Nolte - - 38,5 91 129,5
60. Jogesh Stockinger 77,3 - - 50,6 127,9
61. Leon Peters - - - - 127,7
62. Lennart Heins 127,6 - - - 127,6
63. Kerstin Stelzer 114,5 - - - 114,5
64. Sten Foeth 112,4 - - - 112,4
65. Antje Sobczak 105,5 - - - 105,5
66. Peter Grunwald 103,7 - - - 103,7
67. Karl-Heinz Seefeld 103,5 - - - 103,5
68. Dirk Domeyer - - 103,2 - 103,2
69. Uwe Andersson 77,5 - - 23.5 101,0
70. Anne MaaR - - - 98,1 98,1
71. Andrea Thamm - 38,2 60,6 - 98,8
72. Anna-Lena Engelmann - 43,2 51,7 - 94,8
73. Jiirgen Pohl - - 90,8 - 90,8
74. Mireille Hoft 37,4 - 21 32,2 90,6
75. Detlef Winnig 84,3 - - - 84,3
76. Goksel Delikaya 70,7 - 10 - 80,7
77. Leif Leo Dittmers 45,8 - - 34,8 80,6
78. Alexander Weil} 76,6 - - - 76,6
79. Gabriel Stockinger 41,9 - - 33,3 75,2
80. Nilas Stamer 66,7 - - - 66,7
81. Ulrike + Jessica Kurz - - - 68 68,0
82. Eick Borchers 18,7 - 18,4 30,3 67,4
83. Tara Stockinger 25,7 - - 40 65,7
84. Timo Zembold 65,1 - - - 65,1

84. Mareike Blohm - - 65,1 - 65,1



Name
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Anne Winkelmann
Tilo Foeth

Carsten Peckmann
Sverre Foeth

Meike Ackermann
Bjorn Hansen

Peter + Nicolas Kurz
Frieda Maal}

Irmela Bergt

Eva Bunn

Anton Caschube
Uwe Maal}

Paul Simmons
Annina Ahonen
Stefan Ackermann
Stephan Steinbock
Marcel Ackermann
Rasmus Henke

104. Nicola Fritsche
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117.
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125.
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128.
129.

Horst Mevius
Thorge Simmons
Ruby Hoft

Luke Simmons
Jutta + Berit Feit
Philipp Notbom
Tom Holste

Gabi Becker
Eberhard Stelzer
Fleming Henke
I[rmtraut Stelzer
Reinhard Schréder
Barbara Allers
Jutta Foeth

Ulrike Nagel
Bernd Allers
Susanne Henke
Joachim Haase
Andrea Domeyer
Horst Buhmann
Irmtraut Schroder
Sinje + Dennis
Sarah Steinbock
Edeltraut Mevius
Silke + Michelle Hall

1.Lauf

61,1
60,2
57,4

48,6
33,5

36,8

13,9

30,3

27,4

25,7

10
21,7

10

2.Lauf

3.Lauf

4.Lauf

62,3

55,2
18,7

10
27,4
41,9

39,0

37,8
37

36,7
13,3

33,3
33,1

26,7
24,5

12,2

10
16,8
16,7

15,8

13

62,3
61,1
60,2
57,4
56,9
56,9
55,2
51,9
49,7
48,6
43,5
43,0
41,9
39,5
39,5
39,0
38,8
37,8
37,0
36,8
36,7
36,6
33,3
33,1
31,3
30,3
29,3
27,4
26,7
25,7
24,4
22,2
21,7
21,0
20,0
16,8
16,7
16,6
15,9
15,8
13,9
13,0
12,0
10



Name

129. Niehe + Britta
129. Albrecht Bergt

1.Lauf

2.Lauf

10

3.Lauf

10

4.Lauf

10
10



